
 
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Government Engineering Department 
Office of the Upazila Engineer 

Jaldhaka, Nilphamari 
www.lged.gov.bd. 

 
Memo No. : 46.02.7336.000.07.001.17-319                                                                                                                                          Dated : 28/03/2019  

e-Tender Notice No: 07/2018-2019 
 
e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP system Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd)for the procurement of following works, details are given below. 
Sl 
No 

 
Package No 

 
Name of work 

Tender last 
selling (date 

& time) 

Tender Closing 
& Opening 

(date & time) 

Procurement 

Method 
Tender 
ID no 

1 e-
Tender/NBIDNNGPS/NI
L/JAL/2018-
2019/W1.03743 

Construction of Class Room of UTTAR DESHIBAI 
CHOWRANGI Govt Primary School under NBIDNNGPS 
(Phase-1) & Construction of Class Room of LAKSHIMARI 
Govt Primary School under NBIDNNGPS (Phase-1) 

29-Apr-2019 
17:00 

30-Apr-2019 
11:00 

OSTETM 298985 

2 e-
Tender/NBIDNNGPS/NI
L/JAL/2018-
2019/W1.03744 

Construction of Class Room of BHABONCHUR MORATISTA 
Govt Primary School under NBIDNNGPS (Phase-1) & 
Construction of Class Room of BANGRAM TELIPARA Govt 
Primary School under NBIDNNGPS (Phase-1) 

29-Apr-2019 
17:00 

30-Apr-2019 
11:00 

OSTETM 298987 

3 e-
Tender/NBIDNNGPS/NI
L/JAL/2018-
2019/W1.03745 

Construction of Class Room of CHANGMARI DANGAPARA 
Govt Primary School under NBIDNNGPS (Phase-1) & 
Construction of Class Room of CHAR HALDIBARI Govt 
Primary School under NBIDNNGPS (Phase-1) 

29-Apr-2019 
17:00 

30-Apr-2019 
11:00 

OSTETM 298988 

4 e-
Tender/NBIDNNGPS/NI
L/JAL/2018-
2019/W1.03746 

Construction of Class Room of DIGHIPAR Govt Primary 
School under NBIDNNGPS (Phase-1) & Construction of Class 
Room of CHANGMARI MAJAPARA Govt Primary School 
under NBIDNNGPS (Phase-1) 

29-Apr-2019 
17:00 

30-Apr-2019 
11:00 

OSTETM 298989 

5 e-
Tender/NBIDNNGPS/NI
L/JAL/2018-
2019/W1.03747 

Construction of Class Room of UTTAR CHERENGA 
MAJHAPARA Govt Primary School under NBIDNNGPS 
(Phase-1) & Construction of Class Room of BAGULGARI 
SORKARPARA Govt Primary School under NBIDNNGPS 
(Phase-1) 

29-Apr-2019 
17:00 

30-Apr-2019 
11:00 

OSTETM 298990 

6 e-
Tender/NBIDNNGPS/NI
L/JAL/2018-
2019/W1.03748 

Construction of Class Room of BHABANCHUR 
CHARBHARAT Govt Primary School under NBIDNNGPS 
(Phase-1) & Construction of Class Room of VABONCHUR 
ABASON Govt Primary School under NBIDNNGPS (Phase-1) 

29-Apr-2019 
17:00 

30-Apr-2019 
11:00 

OSTETM 298991 

This is an online Tender,where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender,registration 
in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd )is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-GP system portal 
have to be deposited online through any registered Banks branches upto 29-Apr-2019. 17: 00 Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP 
system portal and e-GP help desk (heldesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 
 
 
 

(Md. Harun-Or-Rashid) 
Upazila Engineer 

Jaldhaka, Nilphamari 
Phone No: 0552464050. 

e-mail:ue.jaldhaka@lged.gov.bd 
 
Memo No. : 46.02.7336.000.07.001.17- 319                                                                                                                                            Dated : 28/03/2019  

CC: 
1.  The Additional Chief Engineer(Imple.),LGED,LGED Bhabon,Agargon,Sher-E-Bangla Nagar,Dhaka-1207 
2.  The Superintending Engineer,LGED,Dinajpur Region, Dinajpur. 
3.  The Chairman Upazila Parishad,Jaldhaka, Nilphamari. 
4.  The Executive Engineer,LGED,Nilphamari. 
5.  The District Primary Education Officer, Nilphamari. 
6.  The Upazila Nirbahi Officer,Jaldhaka, Nilphamari. 
7.  The Upazila Engineer,. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(All)LGED,Dist-Nilphamari. 
8.  The Upazila Education Officer, Jaldhaka, Nilphamari. 
9.The Advertisement Manager, ‰`wbK mgKvj & The Financial Express, Dhaka.  He is requested to publish above the tender Notice on.01/04/2019 only 
for one day and send to copies of paper cutting to the office of the undersigned. 
10. Notice Board. 
 
 

(Md. Harun-Or-Rashid) 
Upazila Engineer 

Jaldhaka, Nilphamari 
Phone No: 0552464050. 

e-mail:ue.jaldhaka@lged.gov.bd 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd)for/
mailto:heldesk@eprocure.gov.bd

